27/06/2024
Product Code Description RRP
GR-miniONE miniONE-GR Bass Head 350 watts Black Color 1,199.00$
GR-BHO350B ONE 350 BLACK-GR BASS HEAD 350 WATTS BLACK COLOR 1,479.00$
GR-BHO800B ONE 800 BLACK-GR BASS HEAD 800 WATTS BLACK COLOR 2,259.00$
GR-BHO1400B ONE 1400 BLACK-GR BASS HEAD 1400 WATTS BLACK COLOR 2,699.00$
GR-BHD800B DUAL 800 BLACK-GR BASS HEAD 800 WATTS BLACK COLOR 2,679.00$
GR-DUAL1400BLACK DUAL 1400 BLACK-GR Bass Head 1400 watts Black Color 3,099.00$
GR-PUREAMP350 PureAmp 350-GR Power Amp Pure amp 350: 350W RMS 4 ohm 170W RMS 8 ohm BlK 1,199.00$
GR-PUREAMP800 PureAmp 800-GR Power Amp Pure amp 800: 800W RMS 4 ohm 400W RMS 8 ohm Blk 1,899.00$
GR-PUREDRIVE Pure Drive-GR Single Channel Pedal Preamplifier with drive professinal tuner and DI 769.00$
GR-DUALPRE DUAL Pre-GR Two Channels Pedal Preamplifier with drive and comp. Aux EQ 1,259.00$
GR-AT110 AT 110-GR Passive Bass Cabinet in Carbon Fiber 300 watt 4 Ohm 1,999.00$
GR-ATCUBE1124OHM AT CUBE 112 4 Ohm-GR Passive Bass Cabinet in Carbon Fiber 350 watt 4 Ohm 2,599.00$
GR-ATCUBE112+8OHMS AT CUBE 112+ 8 Ohms-GR Passive Bass Cabinet in Carbon Fiber 450 watt 8 Ohm 2,849.00$
GR-AT112H4OHM AT 112H 4 Ohm-GR Passive Bass Cabinet in Carbon Fiber 350 watt 4 Ohm 2,699.00$
GR-AT112H+4OHM AT 112H+ 4 Ohm-GR Passive Bass Cabinet in Carbon Fiber 450 watt 4 Ohm 2,989.00$
GR-PBC450W8O AT 112H+ 8-GR PASSIVE BASS CABINET IN CARBON FIBER 450 WATT 8 OHM 2,999.00$
GR-AT1158OHM AT 115 8 Ohm-GR Passive Bass Cabinet in Carbon Fiber 400 watt 8 Ohm 3,499.00$
GR-AT2084OHM AT 208 4 Ohm-GR Passive Bass Cabinet in Carbon Fiber 500 watt 4 Ohm 2,899.00$
GR-PBC400W8O AT 210V 8 Ohm-GR PASSIVE BASS CABINET IN CARBON FIBER 400 WATT 8 OHM 2,999.00$
GR-AT210V+8OHM AT 210V+ 8 Ohm-GR Passive Bass Cabinet in Carbon Fiber 600 watt 8 Ohm 3,449.00$
GR-PBC700W4O AT 212 Slim 4 Ohm-GR PASSIVE BASS CABINET IN CARBON FIBER 700 WATT 4 OHM 3,799.00$
GR-AT212SLIM+4OHM AT 212 Slim+ 4 Ohm-GR Passive Bass Cabinet in Carbon Fiber 900 watt 4 Ohm 4,199.00$
GR-AT2124OHM AT 212 4 Ohm-GR Passive Bass Cabinet in Carbon Fiber 700 watt 4 Ohm 3,899.00$
GR-AT410+OHM AT 410+ Ohm-GR Passive Bass Cabinet in Carbon Fiber 1200 watt Ohm 4,899.00$
GR-AT210V-800ACT
AT 210V-800 ACT-GR Active Bass Cabinet in Carbon Fiber Power Amp 800 watt Cabinet
400 watt 8 Ohm
4,359.00$
GR-AT212SLIM-800ACT
AT 212 Slim-800 ACT-GR Active Bass Cabinet in Carbon Fiber Power Amp 800 watt
 Cabinet 400 watt 8 Ohm
4,999.00$
GR-BCA CUBE800
AT Cube 800-GR BASS COMBO AMP IN CARBON FIBER -GR AMP 800 WATT SPEAKER 1X12"
 450 WATT 8 OHM
3,889.00$
GR-ATCUBEACOUSTIC
AT Cube Acoustic-GR Carbon Fiber Combo Total power delivered with additional cabinet
 Amp 800 watt Speaker 1x12" 450 watt 8 Ohm
4,359.00$
GR-BCA800
AT CUBE 210V COMBO 800-GR BASS COMBO AMP IN CARBON FIBER -AMP 800 WATT
SPEAKER 2X10 600 WATT 8 OHM
4,399.00$
GR-BAGMINIONE Bag miniOne-GR Bag for Head 189.00$
GR-BAGONE Bag ONE-GR Bag for Head 229.00$
GR-BAGONE1400 Bag ONE 1400-GR Bag for Head 249.00$
GR-BFH Bag DUAL-GR BAG FOR HEAD 259.00$
GR-COVERAT110ANDNF110 Cover AT 110 and NF 110-GR Cover For Cabinet in Carbon Fiber and Natural Fiber 229.00$
GR-COVERAT208ANDNF208 Cover AT 208 and NF 208-GR Cover For Cabinet in Carbon Fiber and Natural Fiber 259.00$
COVERS AND ACCESSORIES
PEDALS DRIVE AND PRE
BASS CABINETS PASSIVE IN CARBON FIBRE
BASS CABINETS POWERED ACTIVE
BASS COMBOS CARBON FIBRE
BAGS AND ACCESSORIES
AMPLIFIERS BASS HEADS
POWER AMPS
GR-COVERATCUBE112NFCUBE112
Cover AT Cube112 and NF Cube112-GR Cover For Cabinet in Carbon Fiber and Natural
Fiber
259.00$
GR-COVERATCCNFCOMBOCUBE
Cover AT Combo Cube and NF Combo Cube-GR Cover For Cabinet in Carbon Fiber and
Natural Fiber
259.00$
GR-COVERATCUBENFACOUSTIC
Cover AT Cube Acoustic and NF Cube Acoustic-GR Cover For Cabinet in Carbon Fiber
 and Natural Fiber
259.00$
GR-CFC Cover AT 112H and NF 112H-GR COVER FOR CABINET FIBER AND NATURAL FIBER 269.00$
GR-COVERAT210NF210 Cover AT 210 and NF 210-GR Cover For Cabinet in Carbon Fiber and Natural Fiber 259.00$
GR-COVERAT210VNF210V Cover AT 210V and NF 210V-GR Cover For Cabinet in Carbon Fiber and Natural Fiber 259.00$
GR-COVERAT210VCBNF210VCB
Cover AT 210V Combo and NF 210V Combo-GR Cover For Cabinet in Carbon Fiber and
Natural Fiber
259.00$
GR-COVERAT212SLIMNF212SLIM
Cover AT 212 Slim and NF 212 Slim-GR Cover For Cabinet in Carbon Fiber and Natural
 Fiber
289.00$
GR-COVERAT212NF212 Cover AT 212 and NF 212-GR Cover For Cabinet in Carbon Fiber and Natural Fiber 289.00$
GR-COVERAT115NF115 Cover AT 115 and NF 115-GR Cover For Cabinet in Carbon Fiber and Natural Fiber 279.00$
GR-COVERAT410NF410 Cover AT 410 and NF 410-GR Cover For Cabinet in Carbon Fiber and Natural Fiber 289.00$